

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.14991 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	03.03.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri P. Nagendra Reddy, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Sri S. Vijaya Kumar, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri A.S.C. Bose, learned Standing Counsel for Municipal Corporations and Sri Asif, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Ms. S. Ayesha Azma ,learned Counsel for the Respondent No.3 2. List of events filed are having several mistakes. Parties are directed to file the proper list of dates and synopsis before the next hearing. 3. List the matter on 01.04.2026. GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

