

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.14991 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
18.	24.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri P. Nagendra Reddy, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri Asif, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Ms. S. Ayesha Azma, learned Counsel for Respondent No.3. 2. List on 06.07.2026, for Final Hearing. BSK GRKP, J	